

Special Court Case 03 of 2020 (JJB)

Order No. 55

Dated: 31.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present. No witness is present.

CCL has been produce from the dhrubashram

Regular P.O. has been transferred . P.O.-in-charge is busy with his own file.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 17-8-2024 for evidence production.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J(i/c)
1st Court, Alipore

Add. District Judge(i/c)
1st Court, Alipore