

**S PL (JJB) 03 OF 2020**

Order No. 57

Dated: 06-03--2025

Today is fixed for production of CCL and further evidence

Ld PP in charge is present. witness is present

PW03 is present examined in chief in full cross examined in part deferred on prayer of Defence

The case is adjournment today ends of justice

Fix 25-04- 2025 for production of CCL and further cross examined of pw3

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge

1 Court, Alipore

by me